

M.A.C Case No.213 of 2021

Order No.14 dated 02-09-2023

Today is fixed for acceptance of show cause.

Claimants and OP no.2 insurance company file lawyer's hazira.

It appears that OP no.2 has already been filed WO.

Fix 12-09-2023 for framing of issues.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal, 4th Court,
Howrah