

MAC Case no. 213 of 2021

Order No.17 dated 02-02-2024

Claimants and OP No.2/insurance company file lawyer's hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 05-03-2024 for issues.

Judge, MAC Tribunal, 4th Court,
Howrah, In-Charge