

MACC 213 / 2021

Order no: 06

Date :05.03 .2024

Today is fixed for framing of issue . On perusal of case record it appears that on application u/o 6 rule 17 is stil pending . Accordingly issues can not be framed .

Fix, 06.03.2024 for hearing .

D/C

*Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah*