

**MACC 213 / 2021**

**order number : 08**

**date :06.04.2024**

*Today is fixed for hearing of petition U/O 6 rule 17. Claimant files hazira .OP 2 by an application prays for time. Prayer is allowed .*

*Fix , 06.05.2024 for hearing of petition U/O 6 rule 17.*

**D/C**

**Additonal District & Sessions judge  
4<sup>th</sup> court ,Howrah  
I/C**