

M.A.C Case No. 213 of 2021
(CNR No.WBHW-01-004512-2021)

Order No.14 dated 25-08-2025:

Today is fixed for PH.

Petitioners and OP no.2 file haziras.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix **07-11-2025** for PH, i.d., necessary order.

Dictd. & corrected by me,

Judge

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
4th Court, Howrah
In-Charge