

MAC Case No. 213 of 2021

Order No. 15 dated 07.11.2025

Today is fixed for PH, i.d necessary order.
Claimant and OP2 file their respective haziras.
Ld. P.O is on leave.
Case is adjourned.

To **26.11.2025** for PH, i.d necessary order.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court,Howrah in-charge.